Franco	Adnan Kelvyng Ngia		CAT		talalien in ca	
From (Person Estimated Co	J	n_ of	GAI	Date/Time:	13/3/18/8/10:50	
	/S/TP RES/OD RES/	EVA / INV / I	Bill to:			
To Inspect V		GRG	1182 R	Insured:	N11793	
at Workshop		iang Hui	Motor	Tel: 64	and the same of th	
of	BIK 3006, Uhi F	oad 1#	01-338			
Policy No:_			*Claim No:	GTWOWN	00000 2056	
Sum Insured	t:		Excess:		00000	
Make of Ve				D.O.A.	7110/2017	
	rd)			talshis Outter gam		
(Client's Rece						
CA / REV	/ REP. / REV 24 HR	s lup?		H.O.D. En		
CA / REV	1 REP. 1 REV 24 HR 11-07cm 8 12/3/18	s lwp? _Person Cont	acted. <u>\$1unc</u>	H.O.D. En	dorsement:	
CA / REV Date/Time:	11-07am@12/3/18	Person Cont	`	H.O.D. En	dorsement:	
CA / REV	Action/Instruction (Person Cont Est	`	H.O.D. En	dorsement:	
CA / REV Date/Time:	Action/Instruction (GBG 11828	Person Cont Est	imate	H.O.D. En	dorsement:	
CA / REV Date/Time: Date/Time	Action/Instruction (GBG 11828 YN 11795-	Person Cont Est -× CC6 A x /	imate 1 11015997/	H.O.D. En	D: 0 A 9 8 201	
CA / REV Date/Time: Date/Time	Action/Instruction (GBG 11828 YN 11795-	Person Cont Est -x CC6 Ax Kelvyna	imate 1 11015997/	H.O.D. En Hui Vehicle IN	D: 0 A 9 8 201	

Weekend S

250

TOTAL

Lump Sum / 1,B/1; (S



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

			nationale Des Experts En Autor	mobile		
GR	EAT AMERICAN I	NSURANCE COMPANY	Ref : CS/GAI18004	752/Aqd3		
#16	EMASEK AVENUE 3-01 CENTENNIAL IGAPORE 039190	TOWER	Date: 13-03-2018 Code: GAI			
1.		Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM - and sent topologic		
	Insured Veh.	YN 1179S	Veh. Inspected	GBG 1182R		
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.	CLMOMVC000002056	Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From KELVYNA NGIAN		Assign Date	13/03/2018		
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition			
	Make & Model		c.c	0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colour			
Odometer -			Steering			
	Brakes		Modification			
	General					
3.		Cond	ditions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre			mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
-3100	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	The second second	Descrip	ption of Damages			
5.	Engine No	Gene	eral Information			
	Accident Date	07/10/2017	Inspection Date	13/03/2018		
	Survey held at	SIANG HUI MOTOR WORKS	'			
		BLK 3006 UBI ROAD 1 #01-338 SINGAPORE 408700				
a.	LEGISTER	- In the Paris of Science of	Remarks			
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANCE	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,	VITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASI WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISI	IS. ED REPAIRS.		

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Ngian, Kelvyna < Kelvyna. Ngian@sg.gaig.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 13 March 2018 10:50 AM

To:

SUR; Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

Subject:

TP survey ref: SiangHui-GBG 1182 R Our ref: CLMOMVC00002056

Attachments:

YN1179S.pdf; GBC1182R.pdf

Hi team

Please conduct TP survey

Thanks Kelvyna

From: bonnie kwok [mailto:litigation@bonniekwok.com]

Sent: Tuesday, March 13, 2018 10:04 AM

To: Ngian, Kelvyna < Kelvyna. Ngian@sg.gaig.com>

Subject: Re: Yr ref: SiangHui-GBG 1182 R Our ref: CLMOMVC00002056

Dear Sirs,

Our client agrees to LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd as the Single Joint Expert (SJE).

Please let us have their report in due course.

Kindly request for the SJE to contact the repairers, M/s Siang Hui Motor Works at 6744 4605 to make the necessary arrangements.

Regards,

ST

BONNIE KWOK LLC

Advocates & Solicitors 101A Upper Cross Street #08-12 People's Park Centre Singapore 058358

TEL: 6536 6026 FAX: 6536 2279

email: litigation@bonniekwok.com GST Reg. No.: 201203547Z

We do not accept service of documents by facsimile or email. Our business hours are from Mondays to Fridays from 9 am to 6 pm and we are closed on Saturday, Sundays and Public Holidays.

-- Email Disclaimer --

This message contains information that may be privileged and confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this message is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please delete it from your system and notify the sender. You are advised to carry out your own checks on this message for computer viruses and other defects. Please note that we disclaim liability for any loss or damage caused by computer viruses and/or other defects.

The content of this e-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended solely for the addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, be advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you receive this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email and destroy the message and its attachments.

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 4 April 2018 2:35 PM

To:

Ngian, Kelvyna; SUR; Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: TP survey ref: SiangHui-GBG 1182 R Our ref: CLMOMVC000002056

Attachments:

CSGAI18004752Aqd3.pdf

Dear Kelvyna,

Enclosed herewith preliminary advice of GBG 1182R.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>siewsc@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 19 March 2018 5:14 PM

To: Ngian, Kelvyna <Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-

d@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: TP survey ref: SiangHui-GBG 1182 R Our ref: CLMOMVC000002056

Dear Kelvyna,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle GBG 1182R on 19/03/2018.

We are pending for estimate from repairer.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>siewsc@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Ngian, Kelvyna [mailto:Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 13 March 2018 10:50 AM

To: SUR < sur@lkkauto.com >; Admin-D (LKKAuto) < admin-d@lkkauto.com > Subject: TP survey ref: SiangHui-GBG 1182 R Our ref: CLMOMVC000002056

Hi team

Please conduct TP survey

Thanks Kelvyna

From: bonnie kwok [mailto:litigation@bonniekwok.com]

Sent: Tuesday, March 13, 2018 10:04 AM



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Your Ref: CLMOMVC000002056

Date: 04th April 2018

Our Ref: CS/GAI18004752/Aqd3

The Motor Claims Department Great American Insurance Company

Attn: Kelvyna

Dear Sirs/Mdm

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. GBG 1182R .

We thank you for the instruction on 13/03/2018.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the abovementioned vehicle on 19/03/2018 at the premises of M/s SIANG HUI MOTOR and have the following to report:-

 Workshop Estimate Amount
 : \$\script{S}\$ 6,453.95
 .

 Revised Estimate Amount
 : \$\script{S}\$ 3,250.00 (Lump Sum)

 "Check" Items Amount
 : \$\script{S}\$ - ...

 Market Value
 : \$\script{S}\$ - ...

 Salvage Value
 : \$\script{S}\$ - ...

 Nett Value
 : \$\script{S}\$ - ...

Description of Damage:

<u>The vehicle sustained damages at the rear portion.</u>

rear fro

Comments/ Present Status:

<u>Damages consistent.</u>

We have NOT authorise repair.

Yours faithfully

ADRIAN LING WAI PING
B. Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI
Licensed Appraiser

Shiau-Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 19 March 2018 5:14 PM

To:

'Ngian, Kelvyna'; SUR; Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: TP survey ref: SiangHui-GBG 1182 R Our ref: CLMOMVC000002056

Dear Kelvyna,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle GBG 1182R on 19/03/2018.

We are pending for estimate from repairer.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>siewsc@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Ngian, Kelvyna [mailto:Kelvyna.Ngian@sg.gaig.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 13 March 2018 10:50 AM

To: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com> Subject: TP survey ref: SiangHui-GBG 1182 R Our ref: CLMOMVC000002056

Hi team

Please conduct TP survey

Thanks Kelvyna

From: bonnie kwok [mailto:litigation@bonniekwok.com]

Sent: Tuesday, March 13, 2018 10:04 AM

To: Ngian, Kelvyna < Kelvyna. Ngian@sg.gaig.com >

Subject: Re: Yr ref: SiangHui-GBG 1182 R Our ref: CLMOMVC000002056

Dear Sirs,

Our client agrees to LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd as the Single Joint Expert (SJE).

Please let us have their report in due course.

Kindly request for the SJE to contact the repairers, M/s Siang Hui Motor Works at 6744 4605 to make the necessary arrangements.

Regards,

ST

BONNIE KWOK LLC

Advocates & Solicitors 101A Upper Cross Street

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 5. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report

09/10/2017 10:24

Date Of Accident

07/10/2017 16:50

Exact Location Of Accident

NEW UPP CHANGI RD

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

GBG1182R

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

BAK YOKE BOEY

NRIC No

S1488785G

Email Address

HUIKAI129@GMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-97866009

Alternative Phone No.

OFFICE-97866009

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

NISSAN

Model

NV350

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

WORK PURPOSE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

1700012427

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

HONG HUI KAI

NRIC No

S8933760G

Date Of Birth

19/09/1989

Occupation

INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

16/04/2008

Driving Experience

9 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-96569158

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

HUIKAI129@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 62 CHAI CHEE RD #08-824 \$460062

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

CHILDREN

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHED REPORT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

YN1179S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

A S KAVISHARUMAN NAIR

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

91213040

NA

Address

NA

Postcode

NA

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

NA

Phone Number

NA

Email Address

NA

Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to spead up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer , my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of ;
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (ii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me,
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

10.41am

9/10/2017

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

A: GBG 11828

B. M 15795

Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

	ces of the A		-							
I was tra	0 20	DIT.	HEW	UPA	er ch	long;	Road	00	widdle	10
I slow down and i mave car cut into I felt impar	1 000	THE	veh	cle	introv	t of	the	bus	Carro	las
cal cut to be	-70 die	- (princ	to	910	omole	40	210	came.	out
1 1011	and fr	ane.		NOS	Stock	lanne	C	300 P	Muen	the
THEIT IMPORT	t Flom	beh	ind.			7	-101	- au	hile a	vq
									parties and a second	
		-	-							
		-	-	-						
									V 10 H 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
		-	-							
				universites.						
					SC 11548		-			
						-		-		
		-carpco		1000						
								Chining and		
							r.=0==0=			
				day cover	0.06001 1		() (See See S			
				U.S. W 5 - 1						
				100		_				
				-					- CANCELLINE TO THE	
MARKET BOOKERS AND THE		-		-						
	-		-	-						
			-							
						ereentyse				
						C 05 (100)				
-										
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH									F-3-51N
	-		-							
		-								
									1	
		-				Inen	taaca Ca	4	1/	
						Ingo	rance Co.	A	16.	
						insu Vehi	de No. G.	911801	alk al Accident	Holis
						lngų Vebi	DR	eporting On	ole al Accident	H10]1:
						Ingq Vabr	De No. 61	eporting On	als at Accident ty Claim	Hoji
						Ingu Vehi	de No. G.	eporting On sur-Osmage	ela al Accident ty Claim	Hiolis
						lingu Vehi	de No. G.	G II & n eporting On our Oamage itre Party Ci ther Workshi	ty Claim aim	
						lingu Vehi	de No. G.	G II & n eporting On our Oamage itre Party Ci ther Workshi	ty Claim aim	Hio]i
Jaration						lingu Vehi	de No. G.	eporting On yar Oamage hird Party Ci flor Workshi	claim aim Sian Down	Tui
laration						Vehi	de No. G.	eporting On yar Oamage hird Party Ci flor Workshi	ty Claim aim	Tui
						Vehi	de No. G.	eporting On yar Oamage hird Party Ci flor Workshi	claim aim Sian Down	Tui
Paration declare the foregoing particu	llars are true in	every r	'espect.			Ushi	de No. G.	eporting On yar Oamage hird Party Ci flor Workshi	claim aim Sian Down	Tui
	llars are true in	every r	espect.			Vehi	de No. G.	eporting On yar Oamage hird Party Ci flor Workshi	claim aim Sian Down	Tui
	llars are true in	every r	'espect.			lingu Vehi	de No. G.	eporting On yar Oamage hird Party Ci flor Workshi	claim aim Sian Down	Tui
	llars are true in					l'esti	de No. G.	eporting On yar Oamage hird Party Ci flor Workshi	claim aim Sian Down	Tui
	ilars are true in	every 1		a la		lingu Vehi	de No. G.	eporting On yar Oamage hird Party Ci flor Workshi	claim aim Sian Down	Tui
	Driver's Sign	10:41	an	9/10	2017	I Vehi	Ge No. GI	eporting On yar Oamage hird Party Ci flor Workshi	claim aim Sian Down	Tui

祥 拜 汽 車 修 理 SIANG HUI MOTOR WORKS

TP Grent American -Xiao Chur . Quotation

Attn:

Description

THIMCZEZ6Z

DATE: Vehicle No: Make / Model: 16-Mar-2018 GBG 1182R NISSAN

1 pc Rear bumper Relad		\$	600.50
1 pc Rear bumper center bracket &		\$	169.00 2
1 pc Trunk Lid Deutch		\$	2,100.00
1 pc Trunk Lid inner lock Took Me M		\$	236.00 +-
	LAUNTO	\$	196,00 ₹ •
2 pcs Tail lamp LH could	4 (4 10	\$ 23	9.80 479.60 / 2.
1 pc End panel Ric	x9470 x4629	\$	386.00
2 pcs License plate lamp New		s	106.00
1 pc License plate lamp garnish ct		s	385.40
		\$	4,658.50
Less 30%		\$	1,397.55
		s	3,260.95
1 pc Windscreen sealant (S/Nett)		s	30.00
1 set Reverse sensor (S/Nett) 2-3	313	\$	280.00 2>
1 pc "Nissan" Emblem (S/Nett) Z		\$	30.00
1 pc "NV 350" Emblem (S/Nett)		\$	48.00 -
1 pc "70 KM" Label (S/Nett)		\$	15.00_
1 pc License plate MM M-		\$	30.00
SP SE OFFICESON		\$	3,693.95

Labour Charges:-

科 邦 汽 車 修 理 SIANG HUI MOTOR WORKS

Blk 3006, Ubi Road 1 #01-338, Singapore 408700. Tel: 6744460S Fax: 67440729 REG No. 322206/00M

Quotation

To remove and refit rear windscreen	\$	200.00	120	
To remove damaged and necessary parts and attac jack, cut, reshape and align all affected portions. Re with new parts (Parts listed in page 1) and reinstall	place damaged parts	\$	1,200.00	T00 .
To respray painting on all affected areas	1300	\$	1,200:00	600
	1	s	6,453.95	

TOTAL REPAIR COST \$ 6.453,95

total: 4069:28 4/8: 3250 04 Pays.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before after spray painting
- To display damaged partis) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are "ubject to confirmation"
- * Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

ODEAT AMEDICAN IN	ISURANCE COMPANY	Ref : CS/GAI180047	52/And3n2			
SKEAT AMERICAN IN	SURANCE COMPANY	Nei CS/GAI100047	SEIAGOSTE			
3 TEMASEK AVENUE #16-01 CENTENNIAL SINGAPORE 039190		Date: 10-04-2018 Code: GAI				
	Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM				
Insured Veh.	YN 1179S	Veh. Inspected	GBG 1182R			
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
Claim No.	CLMOMVC000002056	Excess (\$)	0.00			
Assign From	KELVYNA NGIAN	Assign Date	13/03/2018			
2.	Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition				
Make & Model	NISSAN NV350	c.c	2488			
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017			
Chassis No.	JN1MC2E26Z0008100	Colour	GREY			
Odometer	13936	Steering	IN ORDER			
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL			
General	GOOD					
3.	Con	ditions of Tyres				
X	Size	Make	Balance			
R/H Front Tyre	195 R15C	DUNLOP	6 mm			
L/H Front Tyre	195 R15C	DUNLOP	6 mm			
R/H Rear Tyre	195 R15C	DUNLOP	6 mm			
L/H Rear Tyre	195 R15C	DUNLOP	6 mm			
4.		ption of Damages				
DAMAGES SEE D	ISTAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.				
5.		eral Information				
Accident Date	07/10/2017	Inspection Date	19/03/2018			
Survey held at	SIANG HUI MOTOR WORK	S				
	BLK 3006 UBI ROAD 1 #01-338 SINGAPORE 408700					
5a.		Remarks				
A)THE INSPECTI B)IN ACCORDAN	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.			
5b.	Estim	ate Days of Repair	THE STREET			
ESTIMATED NOR	RMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	4 Working Day	ys			



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GBG 1182R

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	600.50	600.50
1	REAR BUMPER CENTER BRACKET	BENT	169.00	169.00
1	TRUNK LID	DENTED	2,100.00	2,100.00
1	TRUNK LID INNER LOCK	NOT NECESSARY	236.00	-
1	TRUNK LID WEATHERSTRIP	NOT NECESSARY	196.00	
2	TAIL LAMP	N/S CRACKED	479.60	239.80
1	END PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	386.00	7.2
2	LICENSE PLATE LAMP	NOT NECESSARY	106.00	
1	LICENSE PLATE LAMP GARNISH	сит	385.40	385.40
	LESS 30% DISCOUNT		-1,397.55	-1,048.41
			3,260.95	2,446.29
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	30.00	30.00
1	SET REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	DAMAGED	280.00	200.00
1	"NISSAN" EMBLEM (SN)	NECESSARY	30.00	30.00
1	"NV350" EMBLEM (SN)	NECESSARY	48.00	48.00
1	"70KM" LABEL (SN)	NECESSARY	15.00	15.00
1	LICENSE PLATE (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	30.00	
	A CAMPANIA CONTRACTOR AND A CAMPANIA CA		433.00	323.00
	LABOUR			
	TO CHECK WIRING FOR PROPER FUNCTION.		60.00	30.00
	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR.		100.00	50.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN.		200.00	120.00
	TO REMOVE DAMAGED AND NECESSARY PARTS AND ATTACHMENTS; KNOCK, JACK, CUT, RESHAPE AND ALIGN ALL AFFECTED PORTIONS. REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS WITH NEW PARTS (PARTS LISTED IN PAGE 1) AND REINSTALL ALL PARTS INTO ORIGINAL POSITIONS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF END PANEL.		1,200.00	500.00
	TO RESPRAY PAINTING ON ALL AFFECTED AREAS.		1,200.00	
			2,760.00	1,300.00
	GRAND TOTAL		6,453.95	4,069.29

Report Ref No. CS/GAI18004752/Aqd3n2



Page No.:2 of 2

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	3,250.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CS/GAI18004752/Aqd3n2

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.